© 2019 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors, Diodes / May 2019
FF-DD-003-2019
New ESD Protection Devices: 2-Line Series in Small Size SOT-323
Package and Additional 33 V Device in SOT-23 Package
AEC-Q101 Qualified Versions Available
Device Number /
Ordering Code
VRWM Type
Package
VESD01A2-03G-G3-08 1 V Commercial
SOT-323
VESD01A2-03GHG3-08 1 V AEC-Q101
VESD03A2-03G-G3-08 3 V Commercial
VESD03A2-03GHG3-08 3 V AEC-Q101
VESD05A2-03G-G3-08 5 V Commercial
VESD05A2-03GHG3-08 5 V AEC-Q101
VESD08A2-03G-G3-08 8 V Commercial
VESD08A2-03GHG3-08 8 V AEC-Q101
VESD12A2-03G-G3-08 12 V Commercial
VESD12A2-03GHG3-08 12 V AEC-Q101
VESD16A2-03G-G3-08 16 V Commercial
VESD16A2-03GHG3-08 16 V AEC-Q101
VESD26A2-03G-G3-08 26 V Commercial
VESD26A2-03GHG3-08 26 V AEC-Q101
VESD33A2-03G-G3-08 33 V Commercial
VESD33A2-03GHG3-08 33 V AEC-Q101
VESD33A2-03S-G3-08 33 V Commercial SOT-23
VESD33A2-03SHG3-08 33 V AEC-Q101
   SOT-323                              SOT-23